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This report was generated on 08/27/21. Overall 208 respondents completed this questionnaire.
The report has been filtered to show the responses for 'All Respondents'.

What was your enrollment status for the majority of your time at Virginia Western?

Less than half time (1-5 credits) (12) [JJJffj 6>

Atleast half time (6-11 credits) (61) ||| GGG =

What is your primary area of study?

Building Trades Technology (5) [Ja%
Business & Professional Services (Accounting, Mgt., AMT, HIM, Paralegal, etc.) (44) -23%
Culinary Arts (1) 1%
Engineering, Mathematics, Mechatronics & Manufacturing (12) .6%
Health Professions (46) -24%
Information Technology (12) .6%
Liberal Arts & Social Science (29) -15%
Public Service (Criminal Justice, Early Childhood, Human Services) (23) -12%
science (18) [Jfjo»
Visual Design (3) |2%
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What is your Building Trades Technology program of study?

Air Conditioning & Refrigeration (HVAC) - Commercial (2) _40%
Air Conditioning & Refrigeration (HVAC) - Residential (2) _40%

Automotive Analysis & Repair (-)

Building Trades Technology (1) || 20>

Construction Management (-)

Horticulture Technology (-)

Maintenance Technology (2) _40%
Welding & Metal Processing (1) _20%

What is your Business & Professional Services program of study?

Business Administration (18) _42%
Management (6) - 14%

Accounting (4)

Administrative Management Technology (AMT) (4)
AMT: Medical Administrative Management (4) [
Health Records Coding (4) -9%

Medical Billing (4) -9%

Business Communications (3) -7%

Legal Office Assisting (3) -7%

What is your Culinary Arts program of study?

Culinary Arts (-)

Culinary Arts: Advanced Foodservice (-)

Culinary Arts: Cake Production & Decorating (-)
Culinary Arts: Introduction to Foodservice (-)
Culinary Arts: Advanced Foodservice (-)

Culinary Arts: Professional Catering (-)
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What is your Engineering, Mathematics, Mechatronics & Manufacturing program of study?

Advanced Technology in Mechatronics (-)

Computer Aided Design (1) -8%

Engineering: Computer Science (1) -8%

Engineering: Engineering Construction (-)
Maintenance Technology (-)
Mechatronics Systems Engineering Technology (MSET) (4) _33%
MSET: Design Engineering (-)
MSET: Electrical Engineering (1) -8%
Mechatronics - Advanced Technology (career studies certificate) (-)

Mechatronics - Technology (career studies certificate) (-)

What is your Health Professions program of study?

Computed Tomography (CT) Imaging (-)
Dental Hygiene /Intro to Dental Hygeine (10) _23%
Magnetic Resonance Imaging (MRI) (3) .7%
Medical Lab Technician /Intro to MLT (3) .7%
Nursing: Nurse Aide (-)
Nursing: Practical Nursing (LPN) /Intro to Practical Nursing (5) -11%

Nursing (RN) /intro to Nursing (15) (|G

Phlebotomy (1) I2%
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What is your Information Technology program of study

cisco™ cCeNA™ Networking (6) |G 50%
Cyber Security & Network Administration (AAS or certificate) (5) _42%
Database & Program Developer (AAS or certificate) (6) _50%

Information Systems Technology (IST) (-)

IT Support Analyst (-)

Network & Security Administration (3) _25%
Web Programmer (2) -17%

What is your Liberal Arts & Social Science program of study?

Liberal Arts (1) [Jo%
Liberal Arts: Fine Arts (2) -7%

Social Sciences (7) _24%
Social Sciences: Education (9) _31%

What is your Public Service program of study?

Criminal Justice /Foundations of Criminal Justice (3) -13%

Early Childhood Development (AAS or certificate) (8) _35%

Early Childhood Development:Advanced (1) .4%

Early Childhood Development: Infant & Toddler (-)

Human Services /Foundations of Human Services (11) _48%

What is your Science program of study?

Applied Interdisciplinary Sciences (-)
Biotechnology (1) .6%

Science: Agriculture (1) .6%
Science: Computer Science (1) .6%

Science: Health Sciences (7) _39%
Science: Integrated Environmental Studies (3) -17%

Science: Mathematics (-)
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What type(s) of degree are you receiving?

AA or AS degree (94) -45%
AnS degree (71) [+

Certificate (General Education, Electronic Medical Records Mgt., AMT Admin Professional, Practical Nursing) (26) l13%

Career Studies Certificate (all other certificates not listed above) (39) .19%

Please rate your satisfaction with your program of study

Neutral (18) -9%

Dissatisfied (4) [|2%

Very Dissatisfied (1) | 1%

How satisfied are you with your academic preparation in the following general education
areas? (Critical Thinking: ability to make sense of complex issues)

Neutral (19) -9%

Dissatisfied (3) [| 1%

Very Dissatisfied (1) | 1%

How satisfied are you with your academic preparation in the following general education
areas? (Written Communication: Ability to convey ideas appropriately in writing)

Neutral (22) - 1%

Dissatisfied (1) [1%

Very Dissatisfied (2) |1%
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How satisfied are you with your academic preparation in the following general education
areas? (Qualitative Literacy: ability to analyze relevant numerical data)

Neutral (26) [N

Dissatisfied (5) [JJ2%

Very Dissatisfied (1) |1%

How satisfied are you with your academic preparation in the following general education
areas? (Civic Engagement: Ability to contribute to the civic life of the community)

Neutral (33) _16%

Dissatisfied (3) [| 1%

Very Dissatisfied (1) |1%

How satisfied are you with your academic preparation in the following general education
areas? (Professional Readiness: ability to work well with others)

Neutral (23) [

Dissatisfied (-)

Very Dissatisfied (1) |1%

How satisfied are you with your academic preparation in the following general education
areas? (Scientific Literacy: ability to evaluate information gathered through observation or
experience)

Neutral (18) [l e

Dissatisfied (-)

Very Dissatisfied (1) |1%
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How satisfied are you with your academic preparation in the following general education
areas? (Computer Skills relevant to your program)

Neutral (25) |2

Dissatisfied (1) [1%

Very Dissatisfied (1) |1%

Are you currently employed?

ves 145 I
vo (o2 I

How many hours per week do you work on average?

Less than 10 hours (9) -6%

11-20 hours (22) || N5
21-30 hours (33) |G =

Are you employed in a field related to your area of study?

ves o I -
vo oo I >

Please rate your satisfaction with the following at Virginia Western. (Overall affordability)

Satisfied (52) _25%
Neutral (16) -8%

Dissatisfied (6) [J|3%

1%

Very Dissatisfied (1)

Not familiar/ Have not used (-)
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Please rate your satisfaction with the following at Virginia Western

satisfied (38) || G -
Neutral (22) -1 1%

Dissatisfied (7) [Jf|3%

Very Dissatisfied (1) |1%

Not familiar/ Have not used (34) _16%

Please rate your satisfaction with the following at Virginia Western
scholarships (including CCAP))

very satisfied (110) ||| R 5
satisfied (28) [N+
Neutral (35) _17%
Dissatisfied (11) [JJJff5%
Very Dissatisfied (2) | 1%

Not familiar/ Have not used (22) [l 1

Please rate your satisfaction with the following at Virginia Western

satisfied (40) || G >
Neutral (40) |G

Dissatisfied (5) [J]2%
Very Dissatisfied (2) |1%

Not familiar/ Have not used (42) _20%

Page:8

. (Tuition payment plan)

. (Availability of

. (Cashier's Office)

*IF* you have used the 24/7 Student Services Support Center (phone line), please rate your
satisfaction with the following topics. If you have not contacted the Support Center on particular

topics, mark "Not familiar/Have not used”. (Admission questions)

very satisfied (57) ||| G 2
satisfied (32) || s
Neutral (16) -8%

Dissatisfied (4) [J2%
Very Dissatisfied (2) |1%

Not familiar/ Have not used (96) _46%
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*IF* you have used the 24/7 Student Services Support Center (phone line), please rate your
satisfaction with the following topics. If you have not contacted the Support Center on particular
topics, mark "Not familiar/Have not used". (Registration/Enrollment questions)

very satisfied (62) ||| GGG
satisfied (39) || G
Neutral (14) [ 7

Dissatisfied (2) | 1%

Very Dissatisfied (2) |1%

Not familiar/ Have not used (88) _43%

*IF* you have used the 24/7 Student Services Support Center (phone line), please rate your
satisfaction with the following topics. If you have not contacted the Support Center on particular
topics, mark "Not familiar/Have not used”. (Records questions, such as about transcripts)

very satisfied (59) ||| G -
satisfied (40) |G-
Neutral (19) [[Jle»

Dissatisfied (2) |1%

Very Dissatisfied (2) | 1%

Not familiar/ Have not used (83) ||| GG -

*IF* you have used the 24/7 Student Services Support Center (phone line), please rate your
satisfaction with the following topics. If you have not contacted the Support Center on particular
topics, mark "Not familiar/Have not used”. (Financial Aid questions)

satisfied (40) |G o
Neutral (15) [ 7

Dissatisfied (3) [|1%

Very Dissatisfied (4) [|2%

Not familiar/ Have not used (72) _35%
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*IF* you have used the 24/7 Student Services Support Center (phone line), please rate your
satisfaction with the following topics. If you have not contacted the Support Center on particular
topics, mark "Not familiar/Have not used”. (Student Accounts questions)

very satisfied (65) ||| GG >
satisfied (35) || N7
Neutral (18) -9%

Dissatisfied (2) | 1%
Very Dissatisfied (4) [|2%

Not familiar/ Have not used (82) _40%

Please rate your satisfaction with the following services that are primarily in Chapman Hall
(Admissions & enrollment)

Neutral (12) -6%

Dissatisfied (1) [1%

Very Dissatisfied (3) []1%
Not familiar/ Have not used (19) -9%

Please rate your satisfaction with the following services that are primarily in Chapman Hall
(On-campus Financial Aid support)

Satisfied (54) _26%
Neutral (14) -7%

Dissatisfied (6) [Jj%

Very Dissatisfied (2) |1%

Not familiar/ Have not used (40) _19%
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Please rate your satisfaction with the following services that are primarily in Chapman Hall
(Records Office (transcripts, etc.))

satisfied (50) |G
Neutral (16) -8%

Dissatisfied (3) [| 1%
Very Dissatisfied (2) |1%

Not familiar/ Have not used (43) _21%

Please rate your satisfaction with advising

Neutral (26) - 13%

Dissatisfied (8) [+
Very Dissatisfied (5) [J%

Not familiar/Have not used (5) I2%

Please rate your satisfaction with the following learning resources. (Library)

satisfied (47) ||| =
Neutral (24) [ 2

Dissatisfied (-)

Very Dissatisfied (-)

Not familiar/ Have not used (35) _17%

Please rate your satisfaction with the following learning resources. (Academic Link (walk in
tutoring centers, individual group tutoring, online tutoring, computer lab tutors))

satisfied (39) || G -
Neutral (29) [N+

Dissatisfied (3) [J2%

Very Dissatisfied (1) [1%

Not familiar/ Have not used (59) _29%
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Please rate your satisfaction with the following learning resources. (Testing Center
(Placement testing/ course testing))

Neutral (19) [Jle

Dissatisfied (2) |1%
Very Dissatisfied (1) [1%

Not familiar/ Have not used (22) -11%

Please rate your satisfaction with the following learning resources. (Overall satisfaction
with learning resources/ support)

Neutral (25) [N 2

Dissatisfied (-)
Very Dissatisfied (-)
Not familiar/ Have not used (16) -8%

Please rate your satisfaction with the following support areas. If you have not used a particular
service, mark "Not familiar/Have not used". (TriO-Pathways)

very Satisfied (41) || G-

satisfied (9) [+
Neutral (14) |7
Dissatisfied (-)

Very Dissatisfied (-)

Please rate your satisfaction with the following support areas. If you have not used a particular
service, mark "Not familiar/Have not used". (Career Center)

very satisfied (47) ||| G-
satisfied (29) || N+
Neutral (19) [Jle

Dissatisfied (-)

Very Dissatisfied (-)

Not familiar/ Have not used (109) _53%
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Please rate your satisfaction with the following support areas. If you have not used a particular
service, mark "Not familiar/Have not used”. (Intervention Counseling)

very satisfied (25) |2
satisfied (14) |7
Neutral (13) [ 6

Dissatisfied (1) [1%

Very Dissatisfied (1) [1%

Please rate your satisfaction with the following support areas. If you have not used a particular
service, mark "Not familiar/Have not used". (Office of Disability Services (ODS))

very satisfied (31) || N5

satisfied (10) [Jfj5%

Neutral (13) [ 6

Dissatisfied (-)

Very Dissatisfied (-)

Please rate your satisfaction with the following support areas. If you have not used a particular
service, mark "Not familiar/Have not used”. (VERITAS Military Student Center)

Very Satisfied (21) [ 0%

satisfied (9) [+

Neutral (15) [ 7

Dissatisfied (-)

Very Dissatisfied (-)

Please rate your overall satisfaction with college facilities (grounds, buildings, ect.)

Neutral (18) -9%

Dissatisfied (2) | 1%

Very Dissatisfied (-)
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Please rate your satisfaction with campus safety and security (Campus police overall)

Neutral (30) _ 15%

Dissatisfied (1) |1%

Very Dissatisfied (-)

Overall, how satisfied are you with your experiences at Virginia Western?

Neutral (14) [ 7

Dissatisfied (3) [J2%

Very Dissatisfied (1) |1%

How likely would you be to recommend Virginia Western?

Fairly likely (30) ||+
somewhat likely (13) [
Not very likely (3) [] 1%
Not at all likely (2) |1%
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